

## SCULE SI UNELTE

I.D.: 94066553

Data publicarii 26.02.24 Coduri CPV 44510000-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.920,69 RON - 1.920,69 RON

Descriere: SURUB DULGHER 8 X 150 16 BUC\*1.34 LEI=21.51 LEI DIBLU LUNG 12 X 120 16 BUC\*0.84 LEI=13.45 LEI SAIBA 8 X 27 16 BUC\*0.26 LEI=4.30 LEI PRELUNGITOR 5 PRIZE 3M 1 BUC\*29.41 LEI=29.41 LEI DISC DIAMANTAT 230 1 BUC\*92.44 LEI=92.44 LEI DISC DIAMANTAT PENTRU SLEFUIT 1 BUC\*99.16 LEI=99.16 LEI SURUB DULGHER 8 X 120 26 BUC\*0.84 LEI=21.85 LEI DIBLU LUNG 12 X 100 26 BUC\*0.84 LEI=21.85 LEI SAIBA 8 X 24 26 BUC\*0.20 LEI=5.24 LEI DISC LAMELAR FRONTAL 125 4 BUC\*5.88 LEI=23.53 LEI BUTUC 30 X 30 1 BUC\*31.93 LEI=31.93 LEI SURUB MECANIC 10 X 80 5 BUC\*1.51 LEI=7.56 LEI SURUB MECANIC 10 X 70 5 BUC\*1.26 LEI=6.30 LEI SURUB MECANIC 10 X 50 8 BUC\*0.75 LEI=6.05 LEI SUBLER 1 BUC\*47.90 LEI=47.90 LEI COLIER METAL 40-60 2 BUC\*1.68 LEI=3.36 LEI SURUB DULGHER 10 X 70 10 BUC\*1.26 LEI=12.61 LEI PIULITA 10 15 BUC\*0.21 LEI=3.15 LEI COLIER INOX 6 BUC\*1.26 LEI=7.56 LEI BURLAN EMAILAT MARO 3 BUC\*24.37 LEI=73.11 LEI MANUSI PROTECTIE 7 BUC\*1.68 LEI=11.76 LEI MANUSI PROTECTIE 2 BUC\*5.04 LEI=10.08 LEI BROASCA USA CU BUTUC 1 BUC\*42.86 LEI=42.86 LEI MANER USA PT BROASCA 1 BUC\*30.25 LEI=30.25 LEI BROASCA USA 1 BUC\*32.77 LEI=32.77 LEI AUTOFORANT 4.8 X 25 10 BUC\*0.19 LEI=1.93 LEI AUTOFORANT CAP INECAT 4.2 X 20 10 BUC\*0.11 LEI=1.18 LEI BUTUC BROASCA 30 X 30 2 BUC\*31.93 LEI=63.87 LEI BROASCA CU BUTUC 1 BUC\*42.86 LEI=42.86 LEI CABLU MYM 3 X 25 5 BUC\*5.46 LEI=27.31 LEI ROBINET TRECERE 3/4 1 BUC\*17.65 LEI=17.65 LEI NIPLU ZN 3/4 1 BUC\*3.78 LEI=3.78 LEI PANZA FERESTRAU PENDULAR 1 BUC\*4.20 LEI=4.20 LEI DEKORATOR ROSU 2 BUC\*25.21 LEI=50.